
This report provided free of charge by:
IDrive Utah
1850 N State St
Orem, UT 84057

801-679-6269

3.2 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/26/24 at
12:21:50 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

04/16/2019
Damage reported: minor
damage Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

20  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

125,142  Last reported odometer reading

2018 FORD F-150 KING
RANCH
VIN: 1FTEW1EG6JFA31641

CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
IDrive Utah

3.2 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/7Oy8g3C-MZwTPEHY1QULz0FW3Lfktmn0AFGdQ0Anr8R14uz__zNa9XSjkHb7_CB4BBtj9EwN9Dc7NbqNXqKSCmHlrCCysUANjOjKW8Ov8EDI3D_1kuMqJLPlcNz43b1oSfzctFq6zLEUxGGUEMk2-C1C490xwu3X4rlJ64AdvPSGd_K5kfR28_9W_LtqgoL2i-akXUp63knD0_pXn5oYVO0MPnf8ZSNNo0moB6oabQlwq6R8_vgKe75MHs3drIVLRi_4OYBdL6INX3jVp06_8bPjzt8kM5DeqdiJKghzaKWFEFPKTW6LhFoTzEF5LtKtN3cCMUegBT4WonvxAqza2VOtdJF8vuvnHJcpP1SNX0p_SYhf55wkSnaj6VOUIulzGnXo4Syi.cfx


Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 04/16/2019. Minor Damage No New Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2018 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 9 mo. 2 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Wyoming Wyoming

Estimated miles driven per year 26,017/yr 10,179/yr

Last reported odometer reading 99,770 125,142

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle
26,017 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/11/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

09/28/2017 4 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500
https://youngfordogden.c
om/

4.2 / 5.0
201 Verified Reviews

303 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm
installed

12/29/2017 First Choice Ford
Rock Springs, WY
307-448-2306
firstchoiceford.com

4.3 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

49 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/27/2018 First Choice Ford
Rock Springs, WY
307-448-2306
firstchoiceford.com

4.3 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

49 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/27/2018 50 Wyoming
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

02/27/2018 Wyoming
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lyman, WY

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

03/30/2018 Wyoming
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lyman, WY

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Brown

-
-

-

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/O5YtW8pM8Snqkyzr_57ssWF4TrbbwEDeZJzsFOp3eFPYyamcQbzJnFym4Cx6-EgVee4nn1Gt0G_Smr7wpzM-2nasYmdjpc4_ecoR0jUrFsRsHQnIgBlonmfVkbxFCrknFCo-mwZqJPRNJfpShKpD5lvse8zFZDR-WFoW7YgaimhoY9Ylsu5VHwt5q8TreTly-2IYZZaVvwkzGfiuRE1bgPieB7LCqEqNZc5bF679XmGXRZN7-GgT7Jgx0F7eQIHeaLHIGmN-1lzEkw3mDx3Qd67Qr6jTMyy61Deb4GZt5wrRn9PS83-f-Yqy5WPkxx4sNZHW1QoXSzcumOpLEtA2gHw6eXx8SQeeUGfPZraleZmoVhH1dyryCKUENdxm5HmFdeR6lMZeZU8GaUw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/6m2nCcIzqDk3TycH_SfAbof0BSV-8Vm9S73fY8Tbi6h1BB3YiE60Z7XcBa50s5RyfvJDplkzXOQqtY_vdc6XNpGN_W3bAGyw-QTS47FZgi5UXlred49GxgraESOPH4d43TNh_6bUnxfLQtB9pSW2KXZtA-CynTSIHo2RHKtmUqlpVXnUHHjZcDnwoEtZ-u3ZjTUMnsZL4kzYNAqWhEjzN1F2R1mA1a-5oLJTp7qVOFQB_loZx8gGuiyctF0NWOTyFgiRGsqo9vtQjErlQiD2TkpccSDvwXU1yCO08Kktpfax5k9PVgSL4BwAYvN-No00ES2vXKw1LMCf9mmtKmCgV8C3-Oq3sfltmL_jhITVaoHfIJHbhnwWGOjNhCuAbp3jA6q8XpMvglOfELA.cfx


10/30/2018 11,473 Larry H. Miller Ford
Lincoln Draper
Draper, UT
801-563-4000
https://lhmforddraper.co
m

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wipers/washers checked
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

02/04/2019 Wyoming
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lyman, WY

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Brown

03/28/2019 24,691 First Choice Ford
Rock Springs, WY
307-448-2306
firstchoiceford.com

4.3 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

49 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/16/2019 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to front

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR



08/15/2019 Young Ford
Morgan, UT
801-829-3447
youngfordutah.com

4.2 / 5.0
45 Verified Reviews

39 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire repaired
Air filter replaced
Tires rotated

02/17/2020 47,323 First Choice Ford
Rock Springs, WY
307-448-2306
firstchoiceford.com

4.3 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

49 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/16/2020 Wyoming
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lyman, WY

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Brown

03/31/2020 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20N01 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

07/17/2020 58,772 First Choice Ford
Rock Springs, WY
307-448-2306
firstchoiceford.com

4.3 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

49 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Electrical system checked
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/11/2020 69,985 Larry H. Miller Super Ford
Salt Lake City, UT
801-488-1700
lhmford.com

Vehicle serviced

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


07/06/2021 87,062 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Evanston, WY
307-789-9570
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.7 / 5.0
41 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
One tire balanced

11/26/2021 99,770 Rocky Mountain Yeti
Evanston
Evanston, WY

4.5 / 5.0
82 Verified Reviews

339 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/01/2021 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Windshield replaced

12/17/2021 Rocky Mountain Yeti
Evanston
Evanston, WY
307-789-3151
altitudeevanston.com/

4.5 / 5.0
82 Verified Reviews

339 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Alignment checked
Oil and filter changed
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order
to prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
10,179 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/17/2021 Wyoming
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/29/2021 Wyoming
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Evanston, WY

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

12/30/2021 100,126 Rocky Mountain Yeti
Evanston
Evanston, WY
307-789-3151
altitudeevanston com/

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-



altitudeevanston.com/
4.5 / 5.0

82 Verified Reviews
339 Customer Favorites

01/06/2022 Wyoming
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Evanston, WY

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Brown

01/27/2022 101,215 Young Ford
Morgan, UT
801-829-3447
youngfordutah.com

4.2 / 5.0
45 Verified Reviews

39 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed
Transfer case fluid flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Battery/charging system checked
Tune-up performed
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Tires rotated
Brakes checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M06 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

07/25/2022 107,072 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Evanston, WY
307-789-9570
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.7 / 5.0
41 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/27/2023 112,702 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Evanston, WY
307-789-9570
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.7 / 5.0
41 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/27/2023 Wyoming
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Evanston, WY

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Brown

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


,

07/29/2023 117,236 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Evanston, WY
307-789-9570
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.7 / 5.0
41 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/16/2024 Wyoming
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Evanston, WY

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Brown

01/28/2024 124,817 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Evanston, WY
307-789-9570
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.7 / 5.0
41 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/29/2024 125,085 Larry H. Miller Ford
Lincoln Provo
Provo, UT
801-356-4200
https://larryhmillerfordpr
ovo.com

4.1 / 5.0
259 Verified Reviews

6,666 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

04/15/2024 125,124 Larry H. Miller Ford
Lincoln Provo
Provo, UT
801-356-4200
https://larryhmillerfordpr
ovo.com

4.1 / 5.0
259 Verified Reviews

6,666 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked

06/14/2024 125,142 IDrive Utah
Orem, UT
801-609-2277
idriveutah.com/

3.2 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-



9 e ed e e s

06/17/2024 Larry H. Miller Ford
Lincoln Draper
Draper, UT
801-563-4000
https://lhmforddraper.co
m

4.3 / 5.0
816 Verified Reviews

1,585 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/18/2024 Larry H. Miller Ford Salt
Lake City
Salt Lake City, UT
801-488-1700
https://lhmford.com

4.4 / 5.0
643 Verified Reviews

5,445 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/26/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 8/26/24 at 12:21:50 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/26/24 12:21:50 PM (CDT)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use

